Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.
Is
ol
at
io
n
Va

URPA series 'O' rings set
maintenance kit Pinion washers
How to order
You will need to refer to the selection tables on this technical sheet
before placing an order.
Example: Pneumatic Rack and Pinion Actuator needed to fit a 1½"
M10Si2FB. Available air operating pressue is 80 psi
How to order example:
1 - URPA-K105K44 Actuator
1 - B/6 Linkage Kit
Dimensions / weights approximate in inches
and pounds
Actuator A B C Weight
URPA-K20K33 4.6 3.4 2.4 2.0
URPA-K34K44 5.4 4.3 3.2 3.0
URPA-K48K44 6.3 4.7 3.6 4.3
URPA-K48K55 6.3 4.7 3.6 4.3
URPA-K75K44 7.1 5.0 3.9 5.5
URPA-K105K44 8.2 5.4 4.4 7.4
URPA-K157K55 8.7 6.3 4.7 10.6
URPA-K237K44 11.5 6.3 4.7 15.0
URPA-K331K55 11.9 7.1 5.4 15.0
URPA-K406K55 13.3 8.6 6.8 31.0
URPA-K633K44 14.9 9.0 6.8 34.0
URPA-K633K55 14.9 9.0 6.8 34.0
URPA-K1831K44 24 13.1 10.7 132.3
URPA-K2928K55 24 13.1 10.7 132.3
Air inlet connection
NAMUR 1/8" NPT
A
Port A